=

S WB E Ar
50TMA21.5-51/61

[&%no.| CO01145-1 |




R TEIH 1 50TMA21.5-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

TM-22-1-1 1.5KW 200V 50mm -

No. BRES mé {E1%% g L7 )=

1 801106484169 |70-h 13t | AOT2-284(350L/400L)

2 801143000379 |+ZFridA ot vl 2 [M5x20(562IN) 4

3 801001912239 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) TMTHL
801001912369 |47 941s-7"h(58)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) TMTHL
801001912499 |47 441r-7"h(52)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) TMTHL
801001912529 |7 5415-7"I(55)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) TMTHL
801001912659 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) TMTHL
801001912789 |47 9415-7"I(58)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) TMTHL

4 801143000379 |+Froidr st vl 2 | M5x20(5E21N) 9y

5 801003100269 | 4°57k 1 20

6 801109129199 | J0-F2#57° 01 1| @14(_LBR/ THRA) 1aifg

7 801143143289 |4yt° 7" bxIMals 1|M4x16(D=8) 49y

8 801109131279 |J0-M°47° 1| 14x2501(37%) 15

9 801109000209 | 70-MERAH75° 7% 1 A

10 801143143289 | 4yt°y0" b5xvals 1|M4x16(D=8) 4y

11 801143000329 |5yt° v mAuMal 2 [Max14(5cEIN) 9y

12 801143000429 |5wt° v iA/Mal 2 | M5x30(5E2IN) 9y

13 801142000669 |FHE® 2 [ M5(5.5xp12x0.8t) 20

14 | 801068278149 |IUF) 1|15-PUTHL faifg

15 801051000399 | Ayh it - 1 1ilfs

16 801141004759 |A&yh 4| M6 49y

17 801142000679 |FmEs 4| M6(p6.5xp13x1t) 4

18 801143103139 | 4yt°y0" bSaval 3 [Max10(5c2IN) SWCH

19 801114171129 | @EYL-12yh 1| MA3K-JA1A

20 801143138179 | 4yt° ¥  SxIMals 2 [Max12 SWCH

21 801053510159 |{Ri&sE 1|KA313-GBVL102J M

22 801121569139 |/°v3y 1|15-PUT/PNT/PSHTH NBR

23 801143199169 |~ /MAL 4| M6x190 SWRM

24 | 801142113269 |Fme 4|M6(D=11.5) SPC

25 801082000019 | AyhHA*-2A° -4 1 {515

26 801121570179 |/°vy 1| p152xp161x2.1t NBR

27 801143085349 | AIMAL (IF10EER 1) 1|Max6 C3604

28 801009187129 |7-14 13t [ 1.250x150l

29 801050464149 | E-57°34yh 1 ADC

30 801056004989 | EEF(IL-4fd) 1=

31 801142435149 |RESR 1|BBY060311A0 sup

32 801052102179 | &% 1]620322C3

33 801055001689 |[E#ET 148 | B4

34 | 801061161129 |A“7Yy) 5~ 1| 925.1x@36x1.6t SPC

35 801052108139 |## 1|630522C3




R TEIH 1 50TMA21.5-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE

T™M-22-1-1 1.5KW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e {8 g 8
36 801060000919  |A“PUYT NI H5* 1 ADC
37 801025001049 | *nZhlks-I 1| H-20AZLROHS(E) SIC
38 801143070239 |72~/ 2 [M5x6(A19F7"Uy7°) SWRM
39 801030144139 | #MIWI5- 1|H-20(A)(T)A Liilis
40 801143193109 | AvE°yytia~u b 2 | M5x12(5EEINn) SWRM
41 801030153159 | 3-IAbyI\® 1[H-20(A)A SPCC
42 801121567119 | I°v$y 1|15-PU/P(N)(A)(W)T/PSHTH NBR
43 801035128169 |:F®I° 37 (4 /Mal) 1| M10x15 F5
44 801121246119 |)°v$y 1|¢10.3xp16x2t i Us-p
45 801029001169 | #MM-307° 1|15-PUTH LlifE]
46 801109129199 | J0-psZ#F7" 01 1| @14( PR/ TBRA) 1aiRE
47 801140000129 | 7/<Ai" I MFEREEAT) 4| M8x45 9
48 801143143289 |At°yy L 1| M4x16(D=8) 75
49 801143000419 | MaMAL (K VEEEAT) 6| M6x30 75
50 801142000659 |IIiREES 1|@16.3x(31.5x1.5t 79y
51 801021008079 |JIREE(50HZA) 1|50TMA21.5-51H Lilis
51 801021008089 | JI4REE(60HZA) 1|50TMA21.5-61H 1athE
52 801143000409 | MAINMAU (FEEEAT) 1[M8x18 75
53 801122276139 |OUYs* 1[160xp3.1 NBR
54 801140000129 | /<A I MFEREEAT) 4| M8x45 75
55 801048270149 |RUIAHIFVY" 1| 50mm(1.5KWI* ¥92F) Lilis
56 801121568129 |)\°v$y 1| p84xp98x5t NBR
57 801020002239 |k ¥I°5-3u9° 1150TM21.5-51/61%84 il
58 801141121249 |/<"Atyb 2|M8(B=12) 5
59 801165000079 | 1" AR 5|PU/PN/PSF21.5-52/62F NBR
60 801023000959 | Abb-f 1|50PN21.5-52/62H4 i

<fEERN-Y>
61 801143000119 |4yt yhsxhalb 4[(M4x18 5

<°y30UY ey b>

801173563189 | \°y+yOQU»T tyh 1| (*ED)

22 801121569139 | AYM AN —/HIN"-ZA° -4-)\° y1 1|15-PUT/PNT/PSHTH NBR
26 801121570179 | HAN®-AN° -4-/E-57L-hI\° v+ 1[@152xp161x2.1t NBR
42 801121567119 | E-597V-b/MM-307" \°v$y 1115-PU/P(N)(A)(W)T/PSHTH NBR
44 801121246119 |:F/7° 37 vy 1|¢10.3xp16x2t UM
53 801122276139 | MM-305" /& 57°45-355" OUYT* 11160x¢p3.1 NBR
56 801121568129 |RULIAHIFII N Yy 1| p84xp98x5t NBR

b)) |37 I 3= TREIN 3749VG32 500ml

<PIREHRETE>

ZERU




